

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1261 OF 2008

KESORAM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIR.GEN.(I&R) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 1262 of 2008

Date: 15/02/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Vinita Bhargava, Adv.
 Ms. Nupur Mukherjee, Adv.
 For M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the notified date.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER