

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1336 OF 2008

M/S BIRLA CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List this application on 22th February, 2008.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master