

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2467 OF 2008 (For Prel.Hearing)

SATNA CEMENT WORKS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARABJIT S.MOKHA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2792 OF 2008
(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2793 OF 2008
(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2794 OF 2008
(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2802 OF 2008
(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 16/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.N. Haksar, Sr. Adv.
CA 2467/08: Mr. Sanjay Grover, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

CA 2792/08: Mr. Soli J Sarbjee, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tasneen Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Miihhir Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Pratish Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Suchi Singh, Adv.

CA 2793/08 Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.N. Haksar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. M Grover, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. U Jain, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

CA 2467/2008 Etc. contd..(It.3 &57,Ct.8Dt. 16/4/2008)

..2/-

:2:

CA 2802/08 Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Jain, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co.Advs.

CA 2794/08: Mr. Pramod B Agarwala, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, there shall be interim relief in terms of order passed in
Civil Appeal No. 686 of 2008 and connected matters.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 686 of 2008 and connected matters.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master