

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2933 OF 2008

DIAMOND CEMENT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARABJIT S.MOKHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim relief)

Date: 24/04/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ritu Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Dewan,Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Madan,Adv.
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, there shall be interim relief in terms of
order passed in Civil Appeal No.686 of 2008 and connected
matters.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.686 of 2008 and
connected matters.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master