

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2987 OF 2008
(FOR PREL.HEARING)

M/S CEMENT MANUFACTURERS' ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARABJIT S.MOKHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-Parte stay, deletion of the name of respondent
and office report)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.
Mr. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Mr.Nitin Kant Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice to respondents 1 and 2 only.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.2467 of 2008 etc.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Sneh Bala Mehra]
Court Master