

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3449 OF 2008

PRISIM CEMENT LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARABJIT S.MOKHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 23/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neha Aggarwal,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.
M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue Fresh notice to the unserved respondents through Registered
post A.D.
Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.
Served respondents may file counter affidavit.
List the matter on 5.12.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar