

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4898 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

M/S BAGALKOT UDYOG LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIR.GENERAL (I&R) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing process fee & spare  
copies,addtion/deletion of parties and office report)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Despite order dated 20.7.2009 of last chance, no  
counter affidavit has been filed by respondent no. 1.

Respondent Nos. 2 to 45 already deleted from the array  
of parties as per order dated 28.8.2009 of Hon'ble Court.

List the matter before Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar