

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2802 OF 2008

GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.S.MOKHA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for Amendment of Cause Title)
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.U.A. Rana,Adv.
Ms.Devina Sehgal,Adv.
M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala ,Adv
Ms.Praveena Gautam,Adv.
Mr.Prem Prakash,Adv.
M/s.Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr.Jatin Zaveri,Adv.
Mr.Mohd.Mannan,Adv.
Mr.B.K.Prasad,Adv.
Mr.S.K.Gupta,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the application for amendment of cause title.

For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed. The cause title could be amended in terms of the prayer made.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(P.S.N.MURTHY)
COURT MASTER