

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2793 OF 2008

ACC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARABJIT S.MOKHA & ORS.
(For vacating stay and office report)
WITH

Respondent(s)

I.A.NOS. 2-3 IN C.A. NO. 2794 OF 2008
(For vacating stay and deletion of rr. Nos. 3-12 from the array of parties and office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN C.A. NO. 2802 OF 2008
(For vacating stay and office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN C.A. NO. 2933 OF 2008
(For vacating stay and office report)

C.A. NO. 3 IN C.A. NO. 3612 OF 2008
(For vacating stay and office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN C.A. NO. 3449 OF 2008
(For vacating stay and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 These Applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
in IA3 In CA 2793/08 Mr. Mrinal Majumdar, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co., Advs.

In IA 2 In CA2802/08 Mr. A.N. Haksar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mrs. Mrinal Majumdar, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co., Advs.

In C.A.2794/2008 Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.
& rr. In 2802,3612, Mr. Prashant Mehra, Adv.
3449/2008

..2/-

: 2 :

In C.A. 3612/2008 Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kishor Singh, Adv
Mr. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Param Mishra, Adv.

In CA 2933/08 Mr. Dhruv Dewan, Adv,.
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, Adv.
for M/s Suresh A Shroff & Co., Advs.

In C.A. 3449/2008 Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

